2
Compact in design and personal sized, the Spectrafuge Mini
is ideal for microfiltration and quick spin downs from the walls
and caps of microcentrifuge tubes while the Slide Spinner
is designed for drying microarray slides before scanning.
The Spectrafuge Mini is supplied with rotors and
adapters to accommodate 1.5/2.0 mL, 0.5 mL and
0.4 mL tubes as well as 0.2 mL strips and individual

■ Small footprint
■ Starts and stops in seconds
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No.    Description
C1301-230V* Spectrafuge Mini complete with 1.5/2.0 mL rotor, strip tube rotor,
 0.5 mL and 0.4 mL adapters, smoke gray lid, 230V
C1301-B-230V* Spectrafuge Mini, as above, blue lid, 230V
C1301-T-230V* Spectrafuge Mini, as above, teal lid, 230V
C1301-P-230V* Spectrafuge Mini, as above, purple lid, 230V
C1301-R-230V* Spectrafuge Mini, as above, red lid, 230V
C1300-RT Replacement rotor for 6 x 1.5/2.0 mL tubes
C1300-RTS Replacement rotor for 0.2 mL strip tubes or individual 0.2 mL tubes
C1205 Individual adapters for 0.5/0.6 mL tubes, pk of 6
C1206 Individual adapters for 0.4/0.25 mL tubes, pk of 6
C1222 Individual adapters for 0.2 mL thermal cycling tubes, pk of 6
C1303-T-230V* Slide Spinner with two slide drying cassettes, 230V
C1303-SC Extra cassettes for Slide Spinner centrifuge, pack of 2
*When ordering 230V units, please specify cord type by adding -EU or  -UK to the end of the catalog number.
120V units are available.   When ordering, please specify by removing -230V from catalog number.
SPECIFICATIONS
  Spectrafuge Mini Slide Spinner